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'the following students are serected fclr the M.sc. with organic chemistry speciarization

Nanre of the Student
Moumita Pa rvin

Samim Aktara Khatun

ABID HOSSAIN

SARWAR PARVEJ

Ta ma n na Pa rvin

Md Shamim Sarkar

SAMIM JAVED MONDAL

Fa hm ida N azneen

Nusrat Jahan

AFSANA PE RVIN

RIYA SARKAR

Chowdhury ismat nurani

SABNAM PARVIN

Manirul islam

Sumana Parvin

Umme Farha

MD BAIDUL SK

Ba rn ita Das

SAMIM AHMED

Muntaha Matin
AYESHA SIDDIKA

MOUPRIYA MUKHERJEE

SAYANTIKA MALIK

Begam Dilsad Jahan parvin

Roll Number

cH M 175001

cHM 175002

cHM 175012

CHM 1750T7

cH M 175019

cHM 175029

cH M 17503 1

cH M 175033

cHM 175036

cH M 17s038

cH M 175039

cHM 175047

C}J M 1.75048

cH M 175053

cH M 175054

cH M 175060

cH M 175061

cHM 202002

cHM 202004

cH M 202005

cHM 2020A6

cH M 202007

cH M 202008

cHM 20201,0

Cou rse

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

Ii Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

2Yr MSc

2 Yr MSc

2 Yr MSc

2 Yr MSc

2Yr MSc

2Yr MSc

2 Yr MSc
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The following students are selected for the M.Sc. with Medicinal Chemistry specialization

Sr, No.

1"

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1,1.

12

13

1,4

15

16

17

1B

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name of the Student

MD MASID SUL-I AN

Nasima Monda I

Sa ha naj Sulta na

Nazm u n Na ha r Bea uty
Moslema Khatun

Alima Khatu n

GOLAM OYASI

SN EHALATA YASM IN

MD MOBINUL HAQUE

MIZANUR SK

Ayesha Khatun

Ayesha Khatun

SU HANA NAH IN

Maryam Khatun

SK PARVEJ ANSARI

RUHUL AMIN MOLLA

Md Hasrat Kaifi

Musa Karim

Md. Wasim Akram

Afrin Jahan

lzaz Aha med Momin
SAKLIN E KABIR

MD AJAHARUDDIN

Syed Jisa n Aziz

MD NAJRUL ISLAM
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Roll Number

cH M I 65032

cH rM 175005

cH M 175006

cH M 175008

CH M 17 501.7

cH M 17 5014

cH M 17 501.6

cH M 17 5020

cH M 17 5021

cH M 17 5027

cH M 175030

CHM L75034

cH M 175035

CH M T75037

CHM fl5A40
cH M 175041.

cH M 17 5046

cHM 175049

cH M 175050

cH M 175051

cH M 17 5052

cH M 175055

cH M 175056

cHM 175057

cH M 175059

Cou rse

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.

5 Yr. lntegrated M.Sc.
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